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Table IV—continued.

Position. Place. S« Salary. Reason for Appointment.

I*
Nelson District—

Switchboard Attendant
Junior Exchange Clork

Greymouth District—
Cadet

Hokitika District—
Cadet

Christchurch Chief Post-office—
Nightwatchman

Post and Telegraph Departm: r— continued.
£

40 Expansion of business.
50

Nelson .. .. I
Motueka .. .. 1

. Blackball .. .. I 50 Expansion of business.

Hokitika .. .. 1 80 For relief purposes.

Christchurch .. 1 150 Watch taken over from Department of Interna)
Affairs.

Christchurch District—•
Letter-carrier
Telegraph Message-boy

Ashburton '

.. I 50 Expansion of business.
31
31
31

100
50

100
50
50
31

Cadet
Messenger

..

Darfield .. .. 1
Ferry Road . . .. 1
Hawarden .. .. 1
Kaiapoi

.. .. 1
Lyttelton

..
. . 2

Methven
..

. . 1
Waiau ..

. . 1
Waipara .. . . 1

Junior Exchange Clerk

Telegraph Message-boy
Christchurch Telegraph-office—

Junior Exchange Clerk
Switchboard Attendant

Christchurch Engineering District—
Senior Clerk
Lineman

Christchurch
..

2 100 Expansion of business.
240

Christchurch .. 1

Waimate .. ..
1

245 Expansion of business.
150 Temporary employee permanently appointed.
180 Expansion of business.

Timaru District—
Cadet

Oamaru District—
Assistant Instructor, Telegraph Learners'

School
Postmistress

Dunedin Chief Post-office—
Shorthand-writer and Typist..

Dunedin District—
Cadet
Telegraph Message-boy
Junior Exchange Clerk

Dunedin Tolegraph-office—
Clerk. Telephone Exchange

Dunedin Engineering District—
Senior Clerk
Clerk
Mechanician

Invercargill District—
Messenger
Junior Exchange Clerk
Cadet
Postmaster
Cadet and Messenger.. . . ,.

Assistant and Messenger
Postmistress
Cadet (in charge)
Telegraph Message-boy

lerrs 1
Fairlie .. .. 1

?' Oamaru . .
..

1

Shag Point . . . . 1

Dunedin . .
..

1

Balclutha ..

. . 1
Milton ..

. . 1
Mosgiel .. . . 1

Dunedin . . . . 1

50 For tourist season.

165 Enlargement of school.

50 Office made permanent.

84 Expansion of businoss.

50 For rolief purposes.
31 Expansion of business.
50 In lieu of Telegraph Message-boy.

120 In lieu of Junior Exchange Clerk.

Dunedin . .
..

1
Invercargill

.. ..
1

245 Expansion of business.
220
210

Invercargill . . . . 1

Bluff" '.'. 1
Edendale ..

. . 1

50 Expansion of business.
50
80 Reorganization.

230 Office taken over from Railway.
50 Expansion of business.
50
90 Office taken over from Railway.
80
31 Expansion of business.

Orepuki .. ..
1

Tuatapere . . . . 1

Total additions to Department ..257257 £24,712!4,712 Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

Chief Photographer
Relieving Cadet . .

Printing and Stationery DEPARTME
£

240
50

:ry D •ARTMENT.

Wellington . . .. 1
£

240 Reorganization of staff.
50 To replace officer absent with Expeditionary

Force.
Engine-driver
Folder
Apprentice
Stamp Assistant
Assistant Caster Attendant
Compositor
Reader Girl
Litho-machine Feeder
Assistant Railway Printer
Female Assistant
Assistant, Binding . . .. .. j

ni..2727
170

1,384
136
161
150
175
44

214
44
58
65

170 Temporary employees permanently appointed.
1 OtM1,384

130
161
150
175
44

214
44
58
65

Total number of additions to Depart
permanently appointed)

)eipilartment (not including 45 2 £70 Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions,

£70
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